
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
214 
293 
211 
203 
250 
223 
210 
291 
216 
271 
225 
219 
272 
236 
222 
217 

298 

Name 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Adam Al Azhari 
Zack Scoular 
Max Dexter 
Sultan Kurdali 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Dennys Daaboul 
Sebastian Murray 
Federico Al Rifai 
Danny Shields 
James Swindells 
Iko Segret 
Davide  Ga lm ozz i (N) 
Arien Shirodkar 
Noah Tamasker 

Ayden Refaie 

Laps 
5 
6 
5 
7 
8 
5 
6 
8 
6 
6 
7 
8 
6 
7 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
41.206 
41.218 
41.261 
41.452 
41.595 
41.618 
41.619 
41.639 
41.656 
41.726 
41.791 
41.841 
42.096 
42.325 
42.402 
42.800 

Diff 

0.012 
0.055 
0.246 
0.389 
0.412 
0.413 
0.433 
0.450 
0.520 
0.585 
0.635 
0.890 
1.119 
1.196 
1.594 

Gap 

0.012 
0.043 
0.191 
0.143 
0.023 
0.001 
0.020 
0.017 
0.070 
0.065 
0.050 
0.255 
0.229 
0.077 
0.398 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
5 
8 
4 
6 
8 
5 
5 
7 
6 
3 
5 
5 
6 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Timing 

Printed: 26-Sep-20 15:52:56 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 1 

Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:23:16 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25-Sep-20 14:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

293 
214 
203 
250 
210 
291 
271 
216 
219 
272 
223 
298 
222 
236 
217 
211 

225 

Name 

Matteo Quintarelli 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Zack Scoular 
Max Dexter 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Dennys Daaboul 
Federico Al Rifai 
Sebastian Murray 
James Swindells 
Iko Segret 
Sultan Kurdali 
Ayden Refaie 
Arien Shirodkar 
Davide Galmozzi (N) 
Noah Tamasker 
Adam Al Azhari 

Danny Shields 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

13 

Total Tm 

9:05.484 
9:07.227 
9:08.375 
9:11.476 
9:11.788 
9:13.517 
9:13.778 
9:13.929 
9:14.763 
9:16.069 
9:16.162 
9:16.572 
9:17.759 
9:24.244 
9:27.562 

0.000 

9:14.693 

Diff 

1.743 
2.891 
5.992 
6.304 
8.033 
8.294 
8.445 
9.279 

10.585 
10.678 
11.088 
12.275 
18.760 
22.078 

DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

1.743 
1.148 
3.101 
0.312 
1.729 
0.261 
0.151 
0.834 
1.306 
0.093 
0.410 
1.187 
6.485 
3.318 

13 Laps 

Best Tm 

41.277 
41.413 
41.582 
41.459 
41.432 
41.681 
41.582 
41.824 
41.635 
41.817 
41.804 
41.929 
41.926 
42.189 
42.739 

41.842 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Timing 
Kart No 225 - DQ Due To Scrutineer Non Compliance Report. 

Printed: 26-Sep-20 15:58:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.743 

Avg. Speed 

75.157 

Best Lap Tm 

41.277 

Best Speed 

76.401 

Best Lap by 

293 - Matteo Quintarelli 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 1 

Junior 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:27:52 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25-Sep-20 15:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

293 
214 
203 
271 
250 
225 
291 
210 
272 
298 
216 
211 
222 
223 
236 
219 
217 

Name 

Matteo Quintarelli 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Zack Scoular 
Federico Al Rifai 
Max Dexter 
Danny Shields 
Dennys Daaboul 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Iko Segret 
Ayden Refaie 
Sebastian Murray 
Adam Al Azhari 
Arien Shirodkar 
Sultan Kurdali 
Davide Galmozzi (N) 
James Swindells 
Noah Tamasker 

Laps 

17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

6 

Total Tm 

13:35.870 
13:38.332 
13:38.633 
13:39.026 
13:39.858 
13:42.697 
13:42.811 
13:42.957 
13:43.966 
13:44.332 
13:45.203 
13:45.826 
13:49.225 
13:50.232 
13:53.322 

5:28.721 
1.103 

Diff 

2.462 
2.763 
3.156 
3.988 
6.827 
6.941 
7.087 
8.096 
8.462 
9.333 
9.956 

13.355 
14.362 
17.452 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.462 
0.301 
0.393 
0.832 
2.839 
0.114 
0.146 
1.009 
0.366 
0.871 
0.623 
3.399 
1.007 
3.090 

11 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 

41.306 
41.376 
41.417 
41.451 
41.427 
41.847 
41.707 
41.763 
41.800 
41.589 
41.596 
41.215 
41.988 
42.017 
42.199 
44.853 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 211 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 26-Sep-20 15:59:17 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.462 

Avg. Speed 

65.710 

Best Lap Tm 

41.215 

Best Speed 

76.516 

Best Lap by 

211 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 1 

Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 16:54:54 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25-Sep-20 16:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

293 
203 
250 
271 
291 
216 
223 
214 
211 
272 
219 
236 
217 
298 
225 
222 
210 

Name 

Matteo Quintarelli 
Zack Scoular 
Max Dexter 
Federico Al Rifai 
Dennys Daaboul 
Sebastian Murray 
Sultan Kurdali 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Adam Al Azhari 
Iko Segret 
James Swindells 
Davide Galmozzi (N) 
Noah Tamasker 
Ayden Refaie 
Danny Shields 
Arien Shirodkar 
Saqir Al Qassemi 

Laps 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
12 

6 
6 
5 

Total Tm 

13:34.680 
13:35.048 
13:37.550 
13:37.632 
13:38.486 
13:39.576 
13:40.865 
13:42.032 
13:42.845 
13:44.216 
13:44.358 
13:49.098 
13:49.497 

9:29.663 
4:15.024 
4:32.609 
3:37.858 

Diff 

0.368 
2.870 
2.952 
3.806 
4.896 
6.185 
7.352 
8.165 
9.536 
9.678 

14.418 
14.817 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.368 
2.502 
0.082 
0.854 
1.090 
1.289 
1.167 
0.813 
1.371 
0.142 
4.740 
0.399 

6 Laps 
6 Laps 
17.585 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

41.330 
41.309 
41.440 
41.515 
41.582 
41.546 
41.629 
41.219 
41.434 
42.131 
42.165 
42.695 
42.653 
41.819 
41.771 
42.266 
42.306 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 211 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 26-Sep-20 15:59:43 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.368 

Avg. Speed 

69.677 

Best Lap Tm 

41.219 

Best Speed 

76.508 

Best Lap by 

214 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 1 

Junior 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 18:54:40 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25-Sep-20 18:50 


